
 
 
 2.53.10 Großkaliberpistole 9 mm - Schützenklasse 
 
 1. SGi Ludwigsburg 1051   
  Rainer Bürger 365   
  Martin Schanz 348   
  Karlheinz Geiger 338   
 
 2. SV Möglingen 1039   
  Markus Zeitter 363   
  Mirko Luft 339   
  Günter Balschukat 337   
 
 3. SV Großsachsenheim 1036   
  Thomas Jäger 368   
  Frank Belser 343   
  Ulrich Fischer 325   
 
 4. SSV Freiberg 1019   
  Luz Doleschel 353   
  Andreas Geraci 340   
  Özcan Yilmaz 326   
 
 5. SV Möglingen 2 987   
  Olaf Baumann 350   
  Rainer Abele 322   
  Andreas Merklein 315   
 
 6. SGi Ludwigsburg 2 815   
 

 2.53.10 Großkaliberpistole 9 mm - Schützenklasse   
 
 1. Zeitter,  Markus SV Möglingen    88  92  87  96  363  
 2. Ehnle,  Marc SGi Ludwigsburg    93  90  83  91  357  
 3. Doleschel,  Luz SSV Freiberg    82  91  89  91  353  
 4. Belser,  Frank SV Großsachsenheim    82  86  86  89  343  
 5. Geraci,  Andreas SSV Freiberg    80  82  94  84  340  
 6. Luft,  Mirko SV Möglingen    83  89  82  85  339  
 7. Balschukat,  Günter SV Möglingen    84  80  87  86  337  
 8. Bürle,  Rolf SGi Kornwestheim    79  84  80  88  331  
 9. Yilmaz,  Özcan SSV Freiberg    85  79  88  74  326  
 10. Gatzka,  André KKSV Erdmannhausen    90  81  69  78  318  
 11. Rusmich,  Stefan SGi Bönnigheim    75  70  78  78  301  
 12. Berisha,  Gezim SGi Ludwigsburg    66  53  69  50  238  
 13. Amico,  Carmelo SSV Freiberg        1    1  
 14. Ballermann,  Kerstin SSV Freiberg        1    1  
 15. Goulios,  Nikolaos SV Möglingen        1    1  
 16. Holderbach,  Alexander SSV Freiberg        1    1  
 17. Krebs,  Ralf SSV Freiberg        1    1  
 18. Oberbeck,  Nick SGi Kornwestheim        1    1  
 

 2.53.50 Großkaliberpistole 9 mm - Altersklasse   
 
 1. Jäger,  Thomas SV Großsachsenheim    91  87  96  94  368  
 2. Bürger,  Rainer SGi Ludwigsburg    89  92  90  94  365  
 3. Lutz,  Erich SSV Freiberg    90  90  89  94  363  
 4. Bothner,  Otto SGi Bönnigheim    88  86  91  96  361  
 5. Baumann,  Olaf SV Möglingen    85  88  84  93  350  
 6. Schanz,  Martin SGi Ludwigsburg    92  88  91  77  348  
 7. Dryja,  Markus SV Unterriexingen    81  83  87  94  345  
 8. Müllner,  Erwin SSV Freiberg    82  82  86  90  340  
 9. Geiger,  Karlheinz SGi Ludwigsburg    89  74  84  91  338  
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 10. Fischer,  Ulrich SV Großsachsenheim    78  80  87  80  325  
 11. Abele,  Rainer SV Möglingen    71  77  87  87  322  
 12. Merklein,  Andreas SV Möglingen    80  72  79  84  315  
 13. Schwarz,  Bernhard SSV Freiberg    74  74  66  81  295  
 14. Dick,  Rudolf SV Neckarweihingen    49  56  71  84  260 A 
 15. Ballermann,  Joerg SSV Freiberg    38  77  64  75  254  
 16. Schanz,  Günther SGi Ludwigsburg    59  76  48  37  220  
 17. Eberhard,  Lothar SSV Freiberg    44  48  44  65  201  
 18. Peer,  Reinhold SGi Kornwestheim    46  43  61  37  187  
 19. Hofmann,  Heinz SGi Ludwigsburg     75  76  34  185  
 20. Gessler,  Hans SGi Kornwestheim        1    1  
 21. Mahall,  Georg SSV Freiberg        1    1  
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